

March 31, 2015

Czech Freestyle BMX Association Attn.: Jan Valenta, President Steblova 110 Steblova, Czech Republic 53345

Dear Mr. Valenta,

Congratulations! The Czech Freestyle BMX Association has been approved membership into the International BMX Freestyle Federation (IBMXFF) and will be the official national governing body, representing the Czech Republic.

The IBMXFF welcomes BMX communities across the globe to unite in promoting and generating progression in the sport and celebrating the culture of the sport. The organization's membership is comprised of the BMX leaders in Argentina, Australia, Brazil, Canada, Czech Republic, France, Germany, Japan, Netherlands, New Zealand, South Africa, Spain, Thailand, the United Kingdom and the United States.

The IBMXFF is a non-profit worldwide organization and the international governing body for BMX Freestyle. The IBMXFF's mission is to promote and cultivate participation and progression, to provide direction, guidelines and leadership, to foster cooperation among BMX Freestyle's athletes, disciplines, organizers, industry, events, the IBMXFF and associated federations and to protect BMX Freestyle for the benefit of all its participants and enthusiasts.

Welcome to the federation!

Sincerely,

Mat Hoffman President International BMX Freestyle Federation